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Arias & Associates, Inc. – Chris Martinez – cmartinez@ariasinc.com 
Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc. – Paul Wood 
Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc. – Joshua Gripton – jlgripton@lan-inc.com 
Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc. – Elaiza Alvarez – emalvarez@lan-inc.com 
Garcia Infrastructure Consultants, LLC – Javier Garcia – jgarcia@gicstx.com 
Grubb Engineering, Inc. – Steven Mouser – smouser@grubbengineering.com 
Garver – Greg Swoboda 
CP&Y, Inc. – Joel Valdez 
CP&Y, Inc. – Marisa Vergara  
CP&Y, Inc. – Rachel Timokhina – rtimokhina@cpyi.com 
Signature Automation – Nyla Langford – nblangford@sig-auto.com 
Lockwood, Andrews and Newnam, Inc. – Denney Howard – drhoward@lan-inc.com 
Hach Company – Alejandro Varela 
Tetra Tech – Jaime Kypuros – Jaime.kypuros@tetratech.com – 930-776-0077 
Brandon and Clark Inc. – Joel Donohue  jdonohue@brandonclark.com – 817-201-
8816 
Alderson & Associates, MEP Engineers - Dean Alderson – dean@alderson-inc.com 
Brandon Clark, Inc. – jdonohue@brandonclark.com 
Weston Solutions, Inc. – Sam Irrinki – sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.com 
Ardurra – Temple Williamson 
Whitman, Requardt and Associates – Alan Draper – jdraper@wrallp.com 
Rock Engineering & Testing Laboratory, Inc – JR Eichelberger – jr@rocktesting.com 
Ford Engineers, Inc. – Mark Hill – mark@fordengineering.com 
Encotech Engineering Consultants – Eugene Raanes – eugene.raanes@eec-tx.com 
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